
Birkenhead - New Brighton

www.merseytravel.gov.uk

serving:

Birkenhead

Woodside

Seacombe

New Brighton

Timetable valid from 17 December 2012
Changes contained in this edition:

New Route 1A is introduced by Impera.
Running every 30 minutes during Monday to Saturday daytimes,
the service links Birkenhead Bus Station with Woodside, Seacombe
and New Brighton.

Route 1A is operated by:
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Route 1A: Birkenhead - New Brighton

KEY

Timetable
Reference Point

Merseyrail Station

Library

Shopping

Church

Public House

Mersey Ferries

12 Quays Ferry
Terminal

1

Birkenhead

Seacombe

CONWAY ST

HAMILTO
N ST WOODSIDE�

BUS STATION

for Mersey Ferries

Alight on Tower Road for
12 Quays Ferry Terminal

New Brighton

Seacombe

ROW
SON STREET

SEABANK ROAD
KING STREET

BRIGHTON STREET

KING'S PARADE
Virginia
Road

Elgin Drive

Manor Road

Trafalgar Road

St Paul's Road

Wallasey Town Hall

Route 1A between Birkenhead and New Brighton: 
from BIRKENHEAD BUS STATION via Conway Street, 
Argyle Street, Hamilton Square, Hamilton Street, Bridge 
Street, WOODSIDE BUS STATION, Chester Street, 
Canning Street, Tower Road, Birkenhead Road, 
Seacombe Ferry, Church Road, Brighton Street, King 
Street, Seabank Road, Rowson Street, King's Parade to 
NEW BRIGHTON (KING'S PARADE).

Route 1A between New Brighton and Birkenhead 
from: NEW BRIGHTON (KING'S PARADE) via King's 
Parade, Rowson Street, Seabank Road, King Street, 
Brighton Street, Church Road, Seacombe Ferry, 
Birkenhead Road, Tower Road, Canning Street, 
WOODSIDE BUS STATION, Bridge Street, Canning 
Street, Argyle Street, Hamilton Square, Argyle Street, 
Conway Street to BIRKENHEAD BUS STATION.
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1A Birkenhead - New Brighton

Mondays to Saturdays

Birkenhead Bus Station
Woodside Bus Station
Seacombe Ferry
Wallasey Town Hall, Brighton Street
Seabank Road, Manor Road
New Brighton Kings Parade

0724
0729
0734
0737
0740
0746

0754
0759
0804
0807
0810
0816

24
29
34
37
40
46

54
59
04
07
10
16

1824
1829
1834
1837
1840
1846

1854
1859
1904
1907
1910
1916

then
at

these
mins
past

until

1A New Brighton - Birkenhead

Mondays to Saturdays

New Brighton Kings Parade
Seabank Road, Manor Road
Wallasey Town Hall, Brighton Street
Seacombe Ferry
Woodside Bus Station arrive
Woodside Bus Station depart
Birkenhead Bus Station

0700
0706
0709
0712
0717
0719
0724

0730
0736
0739
0742
0747
0749
0754

00
06
09
12
17
19
24

30
36
39
42
47
49
54

1800
1806
1809
1812
1817
1819
1824

1830
1836
1839
1842
1847
1849
1854

then
at

these
mins
past

until

Sundays and bank holidays - no service


